
Bezirksoffenes Anfängerturnier C-, D-, E- Jugend

Ehningen, 05.02.2017

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

33kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Nepomuk Berger VFL Kaltental
SS 4:0

52
SS 6:0

52
 2  10  2  0  10 1

2 Leon Hoffarth TSV Musberg
0:53

01
1:27

01
 0  0  0  0  0 2
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